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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,766.00 $996.00 $770.00  0.75 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.75
20 SPOT Totals: $996.00 $1,766.00 $770.00 

2 $13.33 $9.75 $3.58  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $238.31 $262.50 ($24.19)  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $20.66 $2.00 $18.66  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.12
3FOR$1 Totals: $274.25 $272.31 ($1.94)

4 $50,324.63 $41,734.52 $8,590.11  21.50  0.62  0.134-500

 21.50
4-500 Totals: $41,734.52 $50,324.63 $8,590.11 

5 $18,579.09 $16,910.40 $1,668.69  7.94  0.83  0.075 SPOT

 7.94
5 SPOT Totals: $16,910.40 $18,579.09 $1,668.69 

2 $1,088.85 $1,011.17 $77.68  0.47  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $1,403.20 $900.00 $503.20  0.60  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $460.15 $348.44 $111.71  0.20  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $361.85 $22.75 $339.10  0.15  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $507.10 $374.84 $132.26  0.22  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $28.35 $2.70 $25.65  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 1.64
BEST BET Totals: $2,659.90 $3,849.50 $1,189.60 

1 $215.50 $150.40 $65.10  0.09  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,630.60 $2,162.80 $467.80  1.12  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $3,117.95 $2,315.80 $802.15  1.33  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $230.25 $158.80 $71.45  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $102.25 $281.65 ($179.40)  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $19,550.17 $14,959.56 $4,590.61  8.35  0.93  0.08BONUS BA

7 $79.35 $104.55 ($25.20)  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $245.25 $35.50 $209.75  0.10  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $639.97 $295.20 $344.77  0.27  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $33.00 $45.30 ($12.30)  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $10.00 $1.75 $8.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $147.50 $40.25 $107.25  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $4.00 $3.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $53.00 $16.00 $37.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.56
BONUS BA Totals: $20,570.56 $27,058.79 $6,488.23 

40 $1,213.00 $1,180.00 $33.00  0.52 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.52
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,180.00 $1,213.00 $33.00 

32 $350.00 $100.00 $250.00  0.15 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.15
EDGE S Totals: $100.00 $350.00 $250.00 

4 $543.50 $500.00 $43.50  0.23  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $434.80 $360.00 $74.80  0.19  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $108.70 $0.00 $108.70  0.05  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.46
KINGO Totals: $860.00 $1,087.00 $227.00 

40 $75.00 $0.00 $75.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.03
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $75.00 $75.00 

8 $8,898.49 $5,526.00 $3,372.49  3.80  1.00  0.04MBPENNY
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 3.80
MBPENNY Totals: $5,526.00 $8,898.49 $3,372.49 

2 $2,753.05 $2,033.40 $719.65  1.18  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,513.50 $1,959.85 $553.65  1.07  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $2,622.25 $2,373.70 $248.55  1.12  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $435.75 $90.75 $345.00  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $392.25 $114.00 $278.25  0.17  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $706.35 $462.91 $243.44  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $2,545.20 $1,974.64 $570.56  1.09  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $724.43 $440.00 $284.43  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $676.91 $301.66 $375.25  0.29  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $32.40 $4.84 $27.56  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1,071.05 $1,206.80 ($135.75)  0.46  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $15.62 $4.68 $10.94  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $34.42 $9.20 $25.22  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $925.07 $851.00 $74.07  0.40  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 6.60
MEAN GR Totals: $11,827.43 $15,448.25 $3,620.82 

1 $7.75 $8.00 ($0.25)  0.00  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $816.75 $590.15 $226.60  0.35  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,770.00 $1,098.06 $671.94  0.76  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $2,810.60 $2,089.20 $721.40  1.20  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $278.25 $31.64 $246.61  0.12  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 2.43
MONEYBAL Totals: $3,817.05 $5,683.35 $1,866.30 

2 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $18.00 $18.00 

8 $5,727.55 $1,033.85 $4,693.70  2.45  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.45
PENNY Totals: $1,033.85 $5,727.55 $4,693.70 

8 $17,268.62 $16,644.14 $624.48  7.38  1.00  0.07PENY

 7.38
PENY Totals: $16,644.14 $17,268.62 $624.48 

1 $1,340.94 $1,219.14 $121.80  0.57  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $5,634.30 $4,028.88 $1,605.42  2.41  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $20,064.40 $14,871.65 $5,192.75  8.57  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,107.30 $1,121.24 ($13.94)  0.47  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $460.50 $115.49 $345.01  0.20  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $4,147.06 $4,369.15 ($222.09)  1.77  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $395.22 $461.52 ($66.30)  0.17  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $490.29 $279.56 $210.73  0.21  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $678.67 $520.72 $157.95  0.29  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $457.90 $220.61 $237.29  0.20  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $44.83 $2.95 $41.88  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $122.52 $66.85 $55.67  0.05  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $56.64 $4.29 $52.35  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $28.30 $5.22 $23.08  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $2,258.19 $1,185.82 $1,072.37  0.96  0.70  0.01Regular

 15.93
Regular Totals: $28,473.09 $37,287.06 $8,813.97 

40 $35.00 $20.00 $15.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $35.00 $15.00 

1 $4,191.55 $3,550.36 $641.19  1.79  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $9,652.25 $6,574.80 $3,077.45  4.12  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $17,129.71 $12,556.75 $4,572.96  7.32  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $1,443.00 $994.38 $448.62  0.62  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $295.75 $78.00 $217.75  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 13.97
SPOTLITE Totals: $23,754.29 $32,712.26 $8,957.97 
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3 $5,404.00 $5,516.00 ($112.00)  2.31  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $84.50 $12.00 $72.50  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $63.00 $21.00 $42.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $91.50 $10.00 $81.50  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.42
SUPERSP Totals: $5,559.00 $5,661.00 $102.00 

40 $790.00 $870.00 ($80.00)  0.34 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.34
TOP S Totals: $870.00 $790.00 ($80.00)

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $234,104.88 $182,810.48 $51,294.40 
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